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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
MANALUR

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
21/01/2026

To date
21/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 21/01/2026 Ajeesh Sunil T S Thachamkulam House (Shift To Booth 190), Sree Sankara 
Shed, Thachamkulam Road, Manalur Village, Kanjany, 

Manalur Mandal, 680612

 

2 21/01/2026 Ramya Vadassery House ( Shift To Booth 192), Manalur Near 
KSEB Substation, Manalur Village, Kanjany, Manalur 

Mandal, 680612

 

3 21/01/2026 SAURAV M AJAYAN Modatholy House (Shift To Booth No 192), Manalur, 
Ponalur, Manalur Village, Kanjany, Manalur Mandal, 

680612

 

4 21/01/2026 DHIYA V B Valiyaparambil, Nambazhikkad, Kandanassery, 
Nambazhikkad, Kunnamkulam, 680602

 

5 21/01/2026 VISHNU P J Pookkottil House, Nambazhikkad, Kandanassery, 
Nambazhikkad, Kunnamkulam, 680602

 

6 21/01/2026 Anagha P J Pantheerayil, Kechery, Eranellur, Kecheri, Kunnamkulam, 
680501

 

7 21/01/2026 Surya T S Thiriyattu House, Mambilly, Karamuck, Kandassankadavu, 
Manalur, 680613
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8 21/01/2026 Amritha P M Pantheerayil. House, Kechery, Eranellur, Kechery, 
Kunnamkulam, 680501

 

9 21/01/2026 KAVYA M JAYANTHAN Mattathil House, Koonamoochy Road, Alur, Mattom, 
Kunnamkulam, 680602

 

10 21/01/2026 JAYANTHAN M V Mattathil House, Koonamoochy Road, Alur, Mattom, 
Kunnamkulam, 680602

 

11 21/01/2026 SINDHU C V Mattathil House, Koonamoochy Road, Alur, Mattom, 
Kunnamkulam, 680602

 

12 21/01/2026 LAKSHMI M 
JAYANTHAN 

Mattathil House, Koonamoochy Road, Alur, Mattom, 
Kunnamkulam, 680602

 

13 21/01/2026 ANAMIKA P J Pantheerayil. House, Kechery, Eranellur, Kechery, 
Kunnamkulam, 680501

 

14 21/01/2026 BINOY V B Vazhappilly House, Market Road, Alur, Mattom, 
Kunnamkulam, 680602

 

15 21/01/2026 ANTONY CHIRAYATH VAPPON HOUSE, NORTH KARAMUCK, 
KARAMUCK, KANDASSANKADAVU P O, MANALUR, 

680613

 

16 21/01/2026 Nithya Kallayil House, Millumpady, Elavally, Elavally, Chavakkad, 
680511

 

17 21/01/2026 SABITHA V E 16/358, VYSIAM VEETTIL HOUSE, THOYAKKAVU, 
VENKITANGU, THOYAKKAVU, MANALUR, 680513

 

18 21/01/2026 FIDA ABBAS 18/134 PANIKKAVEETIL HOUSE, PADOOR, 
VENKITANGU, PADOOR, MANALUR, 680524

 

19 21/01/2026 Unmesh PALLIKKUNNATH HOUSE, JAIHIND ROAD, 
MANALUR, KANJANY, MANALUR, 680612
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20 21/01/2026 SINDHU Menchery House, Nambazhikkad, Kandanassery, 
Nambazhikkad, Kunnamkulam, 680602

 

21 21/01/2026 Ushas P A PALLIKKUNNATH HOUSE, JAIHIND ROAD, 
MANALUR, KANJANY, MANALUR, 680612

 

22 21/01/2026 Rojin Francis Kunnamkudath House (Shift to Booth 192), Kanjany, 
Manalur Village, Kanjany, Manalur Mandal, 680612

 

23 21/01/2026 ANN MARIYA P J Thathrathil Ponmani House Shift to 192, Kanjany, Janapriya 
Road, Manalur Village, Kanjany, Manalur Mandal, 680612

 

24 21/01/2026 JO C I Chirayath House ( Shift to Booth No 192, Kanjany, Manalur 
Village, Kanjany, Manalur Mandal, 680612

 

25 21/01/2026 Thaha Pullattayil House, Pavaratty, Pavaratty, Pavaratty, 
Chavakkad, 680507

 

26 21/01/2026 Rasiya Pullattayil House, Pavaratty, Pavaratty, Pavaratty, 
Chavakkad, 680507

 

27 21/01/2026 Irshad P T Pullattayil House, Pavaratty, Pavaratty, Pavaratty, 
Chavakkad, 680507

 

28 21/01/2026 Thanseer P T Pullattayil House, Pavaratty, Pavaratty, Pavaratty, 
Chavakkad, 680507

 

29 21/01/2026 Ullas PORATHUR PALLIKKUNNATH HOUSE, JAIHIND 
ROAD, MANALUR, KANJANY, MANALUR, 680612

 

30 21/01/2026 NIRANJAN V R Venmenad House, Chukkubazar, Pavaratty, Pavaratty, 
Chavakkad, 680507

 

31 21/01/2026 Joseph E N 5/284, Manappadi, Pavaratty, Pavaratty, Chavakkad, 680507  
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32 21/01/2026 THRESYA 5/284, EDAKKALATHUR HOUSE, Manappadi, Pavaratty, 
Pavaratty, Chavakkad, 680507

 

33 21/01/2026 Shine Joseph E 5/208F, EDAKKALATHUR HOUSE, Manappadi, 
Pavaratty, Pavaratty, Chavakkad, 680507

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


